

S.Sl. 484/23

Order no. 04 Dated 29.09.23

Today is fixed for apperance.

All five the accused on CB is present by hazira.

P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge.

Fix 01-02-2024 for apperance.

Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(In-Change)